Please read, in this document, a list of current rates for programs operated by Umbrella Family and Child
Centres of Hamilton as well as the fee payment schedule from Aug. 26/22 through Jun. 16/23. If rates change,
parents will be given at least four (4) weeks notice. If you have any questions, please speak with your Centre
Supervisor or Program Leader, or call our Head Office at 905.312.9836.

Please note that we require 2 WEEKS WRITTEN NOTICE to process any change to a child’s enroliment.

2022/23 RATES skt

Umbrella Family and
Child Centres of Hamilton

Program Full Time Per Child Part Time Per Child
(5 Days/WKk) (Less than 5 Days/Wk)

Infant* (see below) $68.00 N/A

Toddler* (see below) $46.85 $49.85
Preschool* (see below) $3715 $39.70
Kindergarten: Before School $12.05 $12.65
Kindergarten: After School $18.55 $19.35
Kindergarten: Before and After School $27.90 $29.35
Kindergarten: P.A. Days $49.15 N/A

Kindergarten: March/Winter Break $49.15 $5415
Kindergarten: Summer Camp $51.50 $55.95
School Age: Before School $11.70 $12.30
School Age: After School $16.60 $17.50
School Age: Before and After School $23.90 $25.60
School Age: P.A. Days $47.90 N/A

School Age: March/Winter Break $47.90 $52.80
School Age: Summer Camp $50.40 $54.85

* IMPORTANT INFO RE. INFANT/TODDLER/PRESCHOOL RATES:

. These rates are currently $10.00/day lower than our regular rates due to funding from the
Child Care Affordability Plan.

. If the funding level is not maintained by the government, the reduction will end as of
December 31, 2022.




2022/23 FEE SCHEDULE

Umbrella Family and
Child Centres of Hamilton

CHEQUE/ PERIOD

PAPDATE = COVERING

20a0922 | Aug20Sep2:5ep 50 |0 e Gep. 5. Labour Day - alcentres closed,

9-Sep-22 Sep 12-16, Sep 19-23

23-Sep-22 Sep 26-30, Oct 3-7

7-Oct-22 Oct 10-14, Oct 17-21 Mon. Oct. 10: Thanksgiving Day - all centres closed.

21-Oct-22 Oct 24-28, Oct 31-Nov 4 Mon. Oct. 24: PA Day Program available at selected sites.

4-Nov-22 Nov 7-11, Nov 14-18

18-Nov-22 Nov 21-25, Nov 28-Dec 2 | Fri. Nov. 25: PA Day Program available at selected sites.

2-Dec-22 Dec 5-9, Dec 12-16

toDec22  |Dec19:23,0ec2630 |t e sy ereak Program avaiable ol selected shee.
Mon. Jan. 2 & Tue. Jan. 3: all centres closed in lieu of New Year’s Day and 1/2

30-Dec-22 Jan 2-6, Jan 9-13 day for Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve. Jan. 4-6: Winter Break Program
available at selected sites.

13-Jan-23 Jan 16-20, Jan 23-27 Fri. Jan. 27: PA Day Program available at selected sites.

27-Jan-23 Jan 30-Feb 3, Feb 6-10

10-Feb-23 Feb 13-17, Feb 20-24 Mon. Feb. 20: Family Day - all centres closed.

24-Feb-23 Feb 27-Mar 3, Mar 6-10 Fri. Mar. 3: PA Day Program available at selected sites

10-Mar-23 Mar 13-17, Mar 20-24 Mar. 13-17: March Break Program available at selected sites.

24-Mar-23 Mar 27-31, Apr 3-7 Fri. Apr. 7: Good Friday - all centres closed.

7-Apr-23 Apr 10-14, Apr 17-21 Mon. Apr. 10: Easter Monday - all centres closed.

21-Apr-23 Apr 24-28, May 1-5

5-May-23 May 8-12, May 15-19

19-May-23 May 22-28, May 29-Jun 2 gﬂvz?lél\blllaeyafi:e\lggzgas:?:g - all centres closed. Fri. Jun.2: PA Day Program

2-Jun-23 Jun 5-9, Jun 12-16

16-Jun-23 Jun 19-23, Jun 26-30 Thu. Jun. 29 & Fri. Jun. 30: PA Day Program available at selected sites.

IMPORTANT INFO

When a new placement has been offered and accepted in our programs, parents are required to pay a non-refundable
registration fee of $50.00 per child.

If paying by PAP: submit a void cheque to start the process or if your banking information has changed. Fees for PA Days and
School Break programs (e.g. Winter Break) will be withdrawn according to the Fee Schedule.

If paying by cheque: submit a series of post-dated cheques to your Centre Supervisor, dated according to the Fee Schedule.

. Parents are responsible for fees on all days our centres are closed for Civic/Statutory Holidays and HWDSB closures.




